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AUTUMN TERM 2023   HALF-TERM HOLIDAY 
         Monday 23rd October –  

         Friday 27th October (inclusive) 

BEGINS    ENDS    

Monday           Friday    

4th September  22nd December TEACHER TRAINING DAY  

(1) Friday 1st September 

(2) Monday 30th October 

 

72 School Sessions 

 

SPRING TERM 2024   HALF-TERM HOLIDAY 
         Monday 12th February –  

         Friday 16th February (inclusive) 

BEGINS    ENDS    

Monday    Thursday    

8th January   28th March  TEACHER TRAINING DAY  

(3) Monday19th February 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024   HALF-TERM HOLIDAY 
         Monday 27th May –  

         Friday 31st May (inclusive) 

BEGINS    ENDS   MAY DAY: Monday 6th May 

Monday    Friday    

15th April     19th July   TEACHER TRAINING DAY  

(4) Monday 3rd June 

(5) Monday 22nd July  

 


